39ste kampioenschap van de Kempen 2013,

, Tempo 90min.+30sec per zet
Eindklassement
N Naam
1 Gijsen Stief
2 De Groot Kris
3 Den Hond Patrick
4 Rogmans Jelle
5 Van Dyck Marc
6 Maes Chris
7 Gijsen Michelle
8 Philipsen Mathias
9 Nuyens John
10 Bellens Steven
11 Sterckx Pieter
12 Verellen Jef
13 Verwimp Guy
14 Denolf Staf
15 Verachtert Johan
16 Peeters Tim
17 Peeters Seppe
18 Huysmans Jos
19 Verheyen Gaston
20 Van Der Linden Patrick
21 Rijmenants Jan
22 Vlaeyens Manu
23 Drijbooms Laurent
24 Reypens Jan-Dries
25 Wouters Chris
26 Goossens Francis
27 Vervloet Staf
28 Laeremans Louis
29 Geukens Staf
30 Vanelven Alfons
31 Gijsen Patrick
32 Keynen Leo

ELO

2180
2110
1863
1896
1972
1934
1710
2145
1861
2004
1657
1765
1814

1727
2064
1537
1644

1767
1410
1581
1392
1550
1530
1740
1584
1370
1701
1184
1221
1412

Club
Westerlo
Westerlo
Westerlo
Westerlo
Westerlo
Geel
Westerlo
Geel

Geel
Westerlo
Westerlo
Westerlo
Geel
Herenthout
Geel
Westerlo
Geel

Geel
Herenthout
Lille
Noorderwijk
Geel
Noorderwijk
Westerlo
Westerlo
Westerlo
Lille
Noorderwijk
Noorderwijk
Geel
Westerlo

Ptn
01031
24970
25356
03239
34614
18503
01121
51837
21415
11619
13492
50270
95715

21466
28231
48861
21300

24121
13324
37427
01902
28851
46370
38369
49654
13439
27243
22802
01635

Kon. Agfa-Gevaert Schaakclub24899
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33
34
35

A

Van Loy Bert
Geens Geert
Vangeel Guy

= Afwezig
F =

Forfait

Ronde 1

Gijsen Stief
Vervloet Staf
Bellens Steven
Peeters Seppe
Nuyens John
Keynen Leo
Van Der Linden Patrick
Drijbooms Laurent
Verachtert Johan
Verheyen Gaston
Geukens Staf
Denolf Staf
Geens Geert
Gijsen Patrick
Goossens Francis
Maes Chris
Peeters Tim
Philipsen Mathias
Rogmans Jelle
Van Dyck Marc
Vanelven Alfons
Vangeel Guy
Vlaeyens Manu

Ronde 2

1

O O ~J o U W N

Den Hond Patrick
De Groot Kris
Rijmenants Jan
Gijsen Michelle
Peeters Tim
Wouters Chris
Maes Chris
Vangeel Guy
Goossens Francis

110

(1221
(1740
(1934
(2064
(2145
(1896
(1972
(1184
(1105
(1581

1863
2110
1410
1710
2064
1530
1934
1105
1740

~ e~ o~~~ o~~~ —~

0
0
5

ZzZz2z2z2z222 222

N)
N)
N)
N)
N)
N)
N)
N)
N)

Geel
Geel
Geel

A~~~ o~~~ o~~~ o~~~

~ e~~~ o~~~ o~~~

N OB & wwdhdHhNDEH O

c WP W WDNDNEFE WWWNO
O O O O Ul U1 O O O O O -

N OB DN W DN O

~ O O O O O Ul O U1 o o oo
—_— — — = — — = — — — — ~—

—_— — = — — — — — — ~—

.5)
.5)
.5)
.0)
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14085
13388
Huysmans Jos (1644
De Groot Kris (2110
Reypens Jan-Dries (1550
Den Hond Patrick (1863
Wouters Chris (1530
Verwimp Guy (1814
Rijmenants Jan (1410
Verellen Jef (1765
Laeremans Louis (1370
Gijsen Michelle (1710
Van Loy Bert ( 0
Sterckx Pieter (1657
Afwezig
Afwezig
Afwezig
Afwezig
Afwezig
Afwezig
Afwezig
Afwezig
Afwezig
Afwezig
Afwezig
Gijsen Stief (2180
Nuyens John (1861
Verachtert Johan (1727
Drijbooms Laurent (1392
Van Der Linden Patrick (1767
Van Dyck Marc (1972
Vanelven Alfons (1184
Rogmans Jelle (1896
Verheyen Gaston ( 0

o O
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10 Huysmans Jos (1644 N) ( 3.0) - Keynen Leo (1412
11 Laeremans Louis (1370 N) ( 1.5) - Vervloet Staf (1584
12 Van Loy Bert ( 0 )(1.0) - Vlaeyens Manu (1581
13 Reypens Jan-Dries (1550 N) ( 2.0) - Gijsen Patrick (1221
14 Geens Geert ( 0O )( 0.0) - Peeters Seppe (1537
Bellens Steven (2004 N) ( 3.0) - Afwezig
Denolf Staf ( 0O )( 3.0) - Afwezig
Geukens Staf (1701 N) ( 1.0) - Afwezig
Philipsen Mathias (2145 N) ( 3.5) - Afwezig
Sterckx Pieter (1657 N) ( 3.0) - Afwezig
Verellen Jef (1765 N) ( 3.0) - Afwezig
Verwimp Guy (1814 N) ( 3.0) - Afwezig
Ronde 3
1 Verachtert Johan (1727 N) ( 3.0) - Gijsen Michelle (1710
2 Gijsen Stief (2180 N) ( 6.0) - De Groot Kris (2110
3 Van Dyck Marc (1972 N) ( 4.0) - Den Hond Patrick (1863
4 Geukens Staf (1701 N)( 1.0) - Peeters Tim (2064
5 Vlaeyens Manu (1581 N) ( 2.0) - Maes Chris (1934
6 Rogmans Jelle (1896 N) ( 4.5) - Huysmans Jos (1644
7 Nuyens John (1861 N) ( 3.5) - Reypens Jan-Dries (1550
8 Peeters Seppe (1537 N) ( 3.0) - Goossens Francis (1740
9 Van Der Linden Patrick (1767 N) ( 2.5) - Laeremans Louis (1370
10 Philipsen Mathias (2145 N) ( 3.5) - Rijmenants Jan (1410
11 Vervloet Staf (1584 N) ( 2.0) - Vangeel Guy (1105
12 Verheyen Gaston ( 0O )( 3.0) - Wouters Chris (1530
13 Keynen Leo (1412 N) ( 1.0) - Denolf Staf ( 0
14 Gijsen Patrick (1221 N) ( 1.0) - Geens Geert ( 0
15 Vanelven Alfons (1184 N) ( 1.0) - Van Loy Bert ( 0
Bellens Steven (2004 N) ( 3.0) - Afwezig
Drijbooms Laurent (1392 N) ( 2.0) - Afwezig
Sterckx Pieter (1657 N) ( 3.0) - Afwezig
Verellen Jef (1765 N) ( 3.0) - Afwezig
Verwimp Guy (1814 N) ( 3.0) - Afwezig
Ronde 4
1 De Groot Kris (2110 N) ( 5.5) - Verachtert Johan (1727
2 Peeters Tim (2064 N) ( 3.0) - Gijsen Stief (2180
3 Gijsen Michelle (1710 N) ( 4.0) - Vlaeyens Manu (1581
4 Den Hond Patrick (1863 N) ( 4.5) - Rogmans Jelle (1896
5 Laeremans Louis (1370 N) ( 1.5) - Maes Chris (1934
6 Wouters Chris (1530 N) ( 2.0) - Philipsen Mathias (2145
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7 Verwimp Guy (1814 N) ( 3.0) - Gijsen Patrick (1221
8 Huysmans Jos (1644 N) ( 3.0) - Van Der Linden Patrick (1767
9 Verellen Jef (1765 N) ( 3.0) - Geukens Staf (1701
10 Goossens Francis (1740 N) ( 2.0) - Vervloet Staf (1584
11 Rijmenants Jan (1410 N) ( 2.5) - Denolf Staf ( 0
12 Verheyen Gaston ( 0 )( 3.0) - Keynen Leo (1412
Bellens Steven (2004 N) ( 3.0) - Afwezig
Drijbooms Laurent (1392 N) ( 2.0) - Afwezig
Geens Geert ( 0O )(0.0) - Afwezig
Nuyens John (1861 N) ( 3.5) - Afwezig
Peeters Seppe (1537 N) ( 3.0) - Afwezig
Reypens Jan-Dries (1550 N) ( 2.0) - Afwezig
Sterckx Pieter (1657 N) ( 3.0) - Afwezig
Van Dyck Marc (1972 N) ( 4.0) - Afwezig
Van Loy Bert ( 0O )(1.0) - Afwezig
Vanelven Alfons (1184 N) ( 1.0) - Afwezig
Vangeel Guy (1105 N) ( 0.0) - Afwezig
Ronde 5
1 Gijsen Michelle (1710 N) ( 4.0) - De Groot Kris (2110
2 Gijsen Stief (2180 N) ( 6.0) - Verachtert Johan (1727
3 Philipsen Mathias (2145 N) ( 3.5) - Verellen Jef (1765
4 Vervloet Staf (1584 N) ( 2.0) - Peeters Tim (2064
5 Vlaeyens Manu (1581 N) ( 2.0) - Van Dyck Marc (1972
6 Rogmans Jelle (1896 N) ( 4.5) - Verwimp Guy (1814
7 Van Der Linden Patrick (1767 N) ( 2.5) - Nuyens John (1861
8 Laeremans Louis (1370 N) ( 1.5) - Peeters Seppe (1537
9 Rijmenants Jan (1410 N) ( 2.5) - Bellens Steven (2004
10 Gijsen Patrick (1221 N) ( 1.0) - Goossens Francis (1740
11 Huysmans Jos (1644 N) ( 3.0) - Verheyen Gaston ( 0
12 Vanelven Alfons (1184 N) ( 1.0) - Wouters Chris (1530
13 Drijbooms Laurent (1392 N) ( 2.0) - Vangeel Guy (1105
Den Hond Patrick (1863 N) ( 4.5) - Afwezig
Denolf Staf ( 0O )Y( 3.0) - Afwezig
Geens Geert ( 0O )Y(0.0) - Afwezig
Geukens Staf (1701 N) ( 1.0) - Afwezig
Keynen Leo (1412 N) ( 1.0) - Afwezig
Maes Chris (1934 N) ( 4.0) - Afwezig
Reypens Jan-Dries (1550 N) ( 2.0) - Afwezig
Sterckx Pieter (1657 N) ( 3.0) - Afwezig
Van Loy Bert ( 0O )(1.0) - Afwezig
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Ronde 6

1 De Groot Kris (2110 N) ( 5.5) - Philipsen Mathias
2 Peeters Seppe (1537 N) ( 3.0) - Gijsen Stief
3 Peeters Tim (2064 N) ( 3.0) - Gijsen Michelle
4 Verachtert Johan (1727 N) ( 3.0) - Rogmans Jelle
5 Den Hond Patrick (1863 N) ( 4.5) - Van Der Linden Patrick
6 Bellens Steven (2004 N) ( 3.0) - Huysmans Jos
7 Maes Chris (1934 N) ( 4.0) - Goossens Francis
8 Verwimp Guy (1814 N) ( 3.0) - Vervloet Staf
9 Verellen Jef (1765 N) ( 3.0) - Vlaeyens Manu
10 Wouters Chris (1530 N) ( 2.0) - Rijmenants Jan
11 Sterckx Pieter (1657 N) ( 3.0) - Laeremans Louis
12 Reypens Jan-Dries (1550 N) ( 2.0) - Verheyen Gaston
13 Denolf Staf ( 0 )( 3.0) - Gijsen Patrick
14 Vangeel Guy (1105 N) ( 0.0) - Van Loy Bert
Drijbooms Laurent (1392 N) ( 2.0) - Afwezig
Geens Geert ( 0O )Y(0.0) - Afwezig
Geukens Staf (1701 N) ( 1.0) - Afwezig
Keynen Leo (1412 N) ( 1.0) - Afwezig
Nuyens John (1861 N) ( 3.5) - Afwezig
Van Dyck Marc (1972 N) ( 4.0) - Afwezig
Vanelven Alfons (1184 N) ( 1.0) - Afwezig
Ronde 7
1 Gijsen Stief (2180 N) ( 6.0) - Gijsen Michelle
2 Rogmans Jelle (1896 N) ( 4.5) - De Groot Kris
3 Philipsen Mathias (2145 N) ( 3.5) - Den Hond Patrick
4 Maes Chris (1934 N) ( 4.0) - Peeters Tim
5 Van Dyck Marc (1972 N) ( 4.0) - Peeters Seppe
6 Nuyens John (1861 N) ( 3.5) - Rijmenants Jan
7 Goossens Francis (1740 N) ( 2.0) - Denolf Staf
8 Vervloet Staf (1584 N) ( 2.0) - Sterckx Pieter
9 Huysmans Jos (1644 N) ( 3.0) - Wouters Chris
10 Verheyen Gaston ( 0O )( 3.0) - Laeremans Louis
11 Van Loy Bert ( 0O )( 1.0) - Reypens Jan-Dries
12 Gijsen Patrick (1221 N) ( 1.0) - Drijbooms Laurent
13 Keynen Leo (1412 N) ( 1.0) - Vangeel Guy
Bellens Steven (2004 N) ( 3.0) - Afwezig
Geens Geert ( O )( 0.0) - Afwezig
Geukens Staf (1701 N) ( 1.0) - Afwezig
Van Der Linden Patrick (1767 N) ( 2.5) - Afwezig
Vanelven Alfons (1184 N) ( 1.0) - Afwezig
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Verachtert Johan (1727 N) ( 3.0) - Afwezig
Verellen Jef (1765 N) ( 3.0) - Afwezig
Verwimp Guy (1814 N) ( 3.0) - Afwezig
Vlaeyens Manu (1581 N) ( 2.0) - Afwezig



